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Cross road

Anthology cd1

The Best of me

One wild night

Henri Il

Henri |

Have a Nice Day

Keep the faith

Crush

Drunken Lullabies

La Cuvée des Rois 1990-2002 bar 1
Slippery when wet

Rock 'N Roll de Campagne
Waking up the neighbours
Greatest Hits

Henri 1l

Le lion dompté

New Jersey

Anthology cd2

Live! Live! Live!

Reckless

Play

MTV unplugged

Vénus 3

Road Rage

Le tour du libraire

Aux portes du matin

Float

Swagger

Within a mile of home

Un jour les taureaux nous mangeront...

Up
On a day like today

Room Service

Bon Jovi
Bryan Adams
Bryan Adams
Bon Jovi

Henri Band
Henri Band
Bon Jovi

Bon Jovi

Bon Jovi
Flogging Molly
Henri Band
Bon Jovi

Henri Band
Bryan Adams
Richard Marx
Henri Band
Jean-Frangois Dubé
Bon Jovi
Bryan Adams
Bryan Adams
Bryan Adams
Great Big Sea
Bryan Adams
Vénus 3

Great Big Sea
Henri Band
Richard Séguin
Flogging Molly
Flogging Molly
Flogging Molly
Capitaine Révolte
Great Big Sea
Bryan Adams

Bryan Adams

92,91%
92,04%
91,57%
90,97%
87,92%
86,10%
85,54%
84,85%
84,02%
83,96%
83,87%
83,78%
83,75%
83,66%
83,61%
83,60%
83,53%
83,14%
83,11%
82,18%
81,82%
81,71%
81,60%
81,18%
81,11%
80,66%
80,48%
80,30%
80,12%
79,93%
79,72%
79,69%
79,67%
79,44%
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rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
punk
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
trad

rock
rock
trad

rock
rock
punk
punk
punk
rock
trad

rock

rock

1994
2007
2002
2001
1996
1993
2011
1992
2000
2002
2007
1986
2006
1991
1997
1998
2001
1999
2007
1994
1990
1995
1997
2000
2000
2004
1991
2008
2000
2004
2000
1995
1998
2005

1:12:14
1:17:45
1:08:31
1:17:48
58:08
38:22
53:50
1:05:11
58:18
45:13
1:08:23
44:02
45:49
1:14:51
1:14:40
1:00:01
43:18
57:35
1:16:32
1:09:39
38:01
48:10
52:25
42:12
1:07:45
44:46
50:17
39:40
53:46
52:14
42:11
43:41
50:34
36:55

92,86
91,11
92,00
92,00
86,67
86,15
86,15
86,67
85,00
83,33
84,55
84,00
85,00
84,00
83,75
82,86
83,64
80,00
82,22
82,35
82,00
81,25
81,54
83,33
82,11
82,86
80,00
81,82
80,00
78,67
80,00
80,00
80,00
80,00



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Destination anywhere

Il y avait une fois...

These days

Cé ben d'agrément

Forosoco

Blaze of glory / Young Guns I
Turn

Mudmen

Whiskey on Sunday

Journée d'Amérique

Les années 1992-1995
Greatest Hits

Bounce

Décroise les yeux

Danse Sociale

Live from Toronto: songs in key of eh
Disc One: 1991 — 2001
Compilation

Awake — the best of Live

Bon Jovi

Sévices Rendus

La Cuvée des Rois 1990-2002 bar 2
Attache ta tuque! 2éme partie
BardeFou

Sur quelle planéte

The Very Best of...

Greatest Hits

Vacuum

Jettatura

History begins

Duck And Cover

Corey Hart

World on stage

Fred et Nicolas Pellerin

Attache ta tuque! 1lére partie

Jon Bon Jovi
Mythes et Légendes
Bon Jovi

Mythes et Légendes
Bacon Brothers (The)
Jon Bon Jovi

Great Big Sea
Mudmen

Flogging Molly
Richard Séguin
Colocs (Les)

Bruce Springsteen
Bon Jovi

Maharajah
Capitaine Révolte
Mad Caddies
Barenaked Ladies
Kévin Parent

Live

Bon Jovi

Groovy Aardvark
Henri Band
Cowboys Fringants (Les)
BardeFou

Vénus 3

Pogues (The)

Elton John

Groovy Aardvark
Mauvais Sort
Michael Jackson
Mad Caddies

Corey Hart

Barrage

Fred et Nicolas Pellerin

Cowboys Fringants (Les)

79,38%
79,02%
78,82%
77,75%
77,68%
77,55%
77,51%
77,22%
77,16%
76,87%
75,84%
75,65%
75,29%
74,52%
74,52%
73,94%
73,83%
73,60%
72,96%
72,81%
72,53%
71,62%
71,60%
71,44%
70,74%
70,35%
70,34%
68,81%
68,74%
67,96%
66,97%
66,90%
66,15%
65,75%
63,72%
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rock
trad

rock
trad

rock
rock
trad

punk
punk
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
rock
punk
rock
rock
rock
rock
punk
rock
rock
trad

rock
punk
rock
punk
trad

rock
punk
rock
trad

trad

rock

1997
2002
1995
2005
2003
1990
1999
2001
2007
1988
2001
1995
2002
2005
2003
2004
2001
2006
2004
1999
2005
2007
2003
2006
2002
2001
1990
1996
2002
1995
1998
1996
2001
2007
2003

58:15
58:53
1:03:49
58:00
1:00:50
48:48
43:59
34:56
47:41
39:57
59:22
1:16:45
49:06
38:03
39:05
56:47
1:13:32
1:03:41
1:17:57
38:16
1:09:15
1:09:26
1:02:52
55:40
46:46
1:17:12
47:56
54:47
1:01:35
1:11:38
35:13
47:13
58:24
41:06
1:01:18

80,00
80,00
78,33
77,50
77,33
74,55
78,46
78,00
80,00
72,73
76,25
75,56
76,67
73,85
76,67
74,74
75,79
75,71
72,63
73,33
74,74
80,00
76,00
72,31
73,33
73,33
69,09
71,43
70,00
66,67
68,33
67,27
68,00
65,00
66,67



70
71
72
73
74

Leahy

The moment

This left feels right
Breathless

History continues

Leahy

Kenny G

Bon Jovi

Kenny G
Michael Jackson

60,41%
59,75%
58,56%
58,02%
45,24%
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trad
rock
rock
rock

rock

2007
1996
2003
1992
1995

44:24
1:03:44
51:16
1:10:48
1:17:08

62,00
60,00
58,33
58,57
45,33



